
AlMincwttr Farming, Saturday, Dtctmbtr 25, 1993

North Virginia
Richmond, Va.

Monday, December 20, 1993

74.00 BULLS 20HEAD MED StLARGE
1 300-400 85.00 - 92.00 400-500 80.00 •

88.00 500-600 77.00 - 83.00 600-700
65.00 • 70.00.

STAUNTON UNION, VIRGINIA ON
17-DEC-93 PRICES BASED ON IN
WEIGHTS.

TRI-STATE. VIRGINIA ON
17-DEC-93 PRICES BASED ON OUT

WEIGHTS. SLAUGHTER CATTLE 199
HEAD.SLAUGHTER HOGS 8 HEAD -

SLAUGHTER SOWS STEADY. SOWS
US 1-3, 300-500 LB. 34.00 - 38.00.

SLAUGHTER COWS 171 HEAD
COWS BREAKING UTILITY St COM-
MERCIAL 2-4 43.00 - 48.00CUTTER A
BONING UTILITY 1-3 38.00 - 48.50
CANNER ANDLOW CUTTER 1-229.50
- 38.00.

SLAUGHTER CATTLE 87 HEAD -

SLAUGHTER COWS AND SLAUGH-
TER BULLS STEADY.

SLAUGHTER COWS 63 HEAD
COWS BREAKING UTILITY St COM-
MERCIAL 2-4 40.00 - 47.00 HIGH
DRESSING 48.00 • 50.00 CUTTER A
BONING UTILITY 1-3 42.00 - 48.00
HIGH DRESSING 51.00 - 52.00 CAN-
NER AND LOW CUTTER 1-2 35.00 -

43.00.

SLAUGHTER BULLS 28 HEAD
BULLS Y.G. 1-2, 900-1300 LB. 55.00 -

59.50Y.G. 1-2,1300-1600LB. 56.00-61.
FEEDER CATTLE 491 HEAD.
STEERS 138 HEAD MEDIUM 1

LARGE 1 SMALL 1 MED St LARGE 2
200-300 100.00- 112.00 104.00- 108.00
80.00 - 86.00 - 300-400 104.00- 110.00
100.00- 108.00 76.00 - 89.50 85.00 -

102.00 400-500 92.00 - 96.00 94.00 -

101.00 68.50 - 76.00 93.00 - 99.00
500-600 84.00 - 85.50 86.00 - 90.00 - •

600-700- 80.00- 81.50-- HOLSTEIN 62
HEAD STEER MED St LARGE 2
200-300 80.00 • 87.00 300-500 66.00 -

81.00.

SLAUGHTER BULLS 12 HEAD
BULLS Y.G. 1-2,1300-1600 LB. 51.00 -

60.25 Y.G. 1-2,1600LBS. St OVER 54.00
• 60.00.

SLAUGHTER CALVES St VEALERS
12 HEAD CALVES GOOD AND

CHOICE, 250-500 LB. 68.00 - 73.00.
LAMBS TOTALRECEIPTS 40 HEAD

SLAUGHTER LAMBS 15 HEAD
WOOLED CHOICE FEW PRIME 1-2
FEW 3 102LBS. 68.00 - 69.00 GOOD A
FEW CHOICE 1-2 90 LBS. 70.00
SLAUGHTER EWES St RAMS 25 HEAD
EWES - CHOICE 2-4 27.00 UTILITY A
GOOD 1-3 35.00.

HEIFERS 204 HEAD MEDIUM 1
LARGE 1 SMALL 1 MED & LARGE 2
300-400 77.00- 87.00 83.00 - 88.50 62.00
- 65.50 70.00 - 75.00 400-500 78.00 -

88.00 81.00 - 90.00 69.00 - 75.00 77.00 -

80.00 500-600 78.25 - 81.5078.00 - 81.50
- - BULLS 28 HEAD MEDIUM 1LARGE

1 SMALL 1 MED & LARGE 2 300-400
85.00 - 99.0088.00 - 108.50 75.00 - 78.00
88.00 - 93.50 400-500 91.00 - 104.00
90.00 - 101.00 81.00 - 83.00 - 500-600
82.00 - 89.00 85.00 - 89.00 - - BABY
CALVES RETURNED TO FARMS 24
HEAD NEWBORN TO 4 WKS OLD
$65.00-140.00 PER HEAD.

FEEDER CATTLE 305 HEAD
STEERS 175 HEAD MED & LARGE 1
SMALL 1 MED & LARGE 2 200-300
90.00 - 100.00 - - 300-400 90.00 - 100.00
80.00 • 86.0083.00 • 88.00 400-500 90.00
- 100.00 75.00 - 83.00 79.00 - 87.00
500-600 85.00- 92.00 73.00 - 80.00 75.00
- 83.00600-700 78.00- 87.00 - - 700-800
75.00 - 80.00 - - HOLSTEIN 18 HEAD
STEER MED& LARGE 2 300-50074.00
500-700 66.00 - 67.00.

MADISON, VIRGINIA ON
18-DEC-93 PRICES BASED ON IN

WEIGHTS.HEIFERS 90 HEAD MEDIUM 1
LARGE 1 300-400 75.00 - 81.00 79.00 -

84.00 400-500 74.00 • 80.00 80.00 - 84.00
500-600 72.00 - 79 00 77.00 - 79.00
600-700 - 74.00 - 77.00 700-800 - 72.00 -

SLAUGHTER CATTLE 65 HEAD:
SLAUGHTER COWS 62 HEAD COWS
BREAKING UTILITY A COMMER-
CIAL 2-4 43.00- 45.00HIGH DRESSING

A. Sr
Diffenbach
Auction Inc.

100 West Jackson Strut • Box 186 * New Holland, Pennsylvania 17557
OffICO: (717) 355-7253 • FAX: (717) 355-9547

HAY & GRAIN SALE EVERY MONDAY -10:00 A.M.
MON. JAN. 3 WHOLESALE FURNITURE 8:30 P.m7~"
WED. JAN. 5 WINROSB A TOYS 6:30 P.M.
FRI. JAN. 14 FARM EQUIP. TRACTORS & 9:00 A.M.

SUPPLIES
EQUIPPED FOR AN AUCTION AT YOUR PLACE OR OURS

ALAN DIFFENBACH AUCT. - AU2258-L

46.25 • 48.50 CUTTER ft BONING
UTILITY 1-3 42.00 - 45.00 HIGH
DRESSING 44.00 - 46.00CANNER AND
LOW CUTTER 1-2 31.00 - 38.00.

SLAUGHTER BULLS 3 HEAD
BULLS Y.G. 1-2, 1600 LBS. ft OVER
56.75.

FEEDER CATTLE 214 HEAD
STEERS 95 HEAD MED * LARGE 1
SMALL 1 MED ft LARGE 2 300-400
91.00 - 94.50 - 84.00 • 94.50 400-500
93.00 - 85.00 - 87.00 500-600 87.50 -

88.00 71.00 • 79.00 86.50 600-70079.50-

- 800-900 76.00 - 80.00.

HEIFERS 68 HEAD MEDft LARGE I
SMALL 1 MED ft LARGE 2 300-400
82.0073.00• 75.00 69.00- 74.00 400-500
74.50 - 82.50 65J0 - 67.00 • 500-600
75.0061.00-69.0068.00-72.00600-700
69,00.

BULLS 47 HEAD MED ft LARGE 1
SMALL 1 MED ft LARGE 2 300-400 •

80.00 - 85.00 89.00 400-500 80.00• 84.00
69.00 - 77.00 - 500-600 - 68.00 - 72.00
78.00.

COWS WITH CALVES AT SIDE 3
PAIR - M-l, 6-10 YRS OLD 950-1150

KeystoneCONCRETE
PRODUCTS
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LBS WITH CALVES 110-250 LBS5585.00-675.00 PER PAIR. BABY
CALVES RETURNED TO FARMS 17HEAD NEWBORN TO 4 WKS OLD
$30.00-50.00 I AT $105.00 PER HEAD.***‘*****DUE TO THE CHRIST-
MAS HOLIDAYS THE NEXT AUC-
TIONREPORTS WILL BE DECEMBER
28. 1993.

•********HAVB A MERRY CHRIST-
MAS AND HAPPY NEWYBAR.**********« prom MARKET
NEWS RICHMOND, VA.

| y To old friends and new tfo our wishes
• a * for a season of love and faith.I nI*lCT|TinC A warm, wonderful thanks to all!

477 East Farmersville Rd.
> Nw HoUawl, PA 17557
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"WAKIE SLAT"

Come and kneel before the manger;
Come and worship Christ the King
Come and lay your all before Him

For He is Lord of everything

finn-
KING CONSTRUCTION CO.
601 Overly Grove Rd., New HollancJ, PA 17557
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717-354-4740 K|M
Custom Design And Construction 0f... tv-'tori/Dairy Bams, Heifer Facilities, Horse Bams, Equipment Sheds, Etc.
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Slatted Beef Bam

mm m mi* ■aFMMJum* mßMmm

***c

■> .*<

Slatted Heifer Barn

Bunker Silos
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Precast Concrete Bunker
Silos. Available In T-Wall Or

A-Frame Panels
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